
#01 (what did I just say)
28 Atro Group

RWL

Bass

120

1
2

7

10

13

17

21 3

25

29
4

33



#02 Time Passing
08 Atro Group

RWL

Bass

80

1

modulate tone and dynamics like waves

3 2
E Dm/F D/F



#03 I slap my leg intangible
94 Olver Group

RWL

Bass

100

1 open repeat

3 2 keep it funky

10

17



#04 Mrs Alidocious
29 Atro Group

RWL

Bass

70

1

2 2
Am7 Em/G Am/E F

6 3
Dm C/E F C Dm C/E F G



#05 Getting some pieces on the board
05 Atro Group

RWL

Bass

120

1 Open Repeat

3 2 Open Repeat

7
3
Em C Am D

Open Repeat

G



#06 do buddy
63 Puce Group

RWL

Bass

1 together with guit/keys/vox open repeat



#07 My dream is no dream
68 Puce Group

RWL

Bass

120

1

3

13 2

19

24 3

28 C7



#08 Stay close to the edge of the forest
64 Puce Group

RWL

Bass

60

A

8 B

11 C

14

18



#09 What are the good things in life?
31 Atro Group

RWL

Bass

140

Intro

5

9

15

20

25 Verse 1

29



233 Interlude

41 Chorus

45

49

53 Fine

57 Verse 2Second Time Only!

62
D.S. Al Fine



#10 (ω＼)(■´■`■)☆ .｡. o(≧▽≦)o .｡.☆
59 Puce Group

RWL

Bass

120 1

6

14 2

16



#11 Biodegradable Manna
54 Sarcole Group

RWL

Bass

120

4



#12 New Project
73 Olver Group

RWL

Bass

120

1 Cm A m Fm Fm B sus



#13 I'm Just a Saved Project, Buddy!!!
89 Olver Group

RWL

Bass

60

2 1

4


